2024 FAI F5J EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
              FOR ELECTRIC POWERED THERMAL DURATION GLIDERS, 
             SENIORS AND JUNIORS
[bookmark: _Hlk150433245]          25 th -31 st August 2024
                       (Opening Ceremony to Closing Ceremony)
                           DEVA, ROMANIA
Final Entry Form
National Aeroclub / Federation of_____________

	No.
	FIRST NAME & SURNAME (capitals)
	QUALITY
(Sen, Jun, TM, etc)
	FAI ID
	DATE OF BIRTH
	T-shirt
size

	ENTRY FEES
350E+10 CHF/175E+10 CHF/ 70E
	BANQUET
(50/40 E)
	TOTAL

	1.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
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	6.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	

	TIMEKEEPER
	
	
	
	X
	X
	X



Total persons_________date of arrival______________date of departure_____________ / reservation from_______________no. of persons in hotel_________________

Entry fees payment order no___________________total amount______________date__________ 
Date_____________________							Signature & Stamp of NAC______________________
(Please return until the 15th of June 2024)
